BLOCK EXAM SCHEDULE FOR AY 2025-26

FOR CLASSES -1 TOV - PRIMARY

Window Period | Window Period Open House
NES NCS (K) P
Term | 30 Jul 2025
Assessment 1 07-19 Jul 2025 | 07-19 July 2025 Wednesday
Term | 04 Oct 2025
Assessment 2 08 - 26 Sep 2025 | 08 -19 Sep 2025 Saturday
Termll * | 08 90 Dec 2025 | 08 -19 Dec 2025 | 07 Jan 2026
Assessment 3 Friday
Term Il 27 Feb-18 Mar | 27 Feb - 18 Mar | 27 Mar 2026
Assessment 4 2026 2026 Friday

FOR CLASSES VITO IX

Window Period | Window Period Open House
NES NCS (K) P
Pre Mid Term 30 July 2025
[UT1] 07 - 19 Jul 2025 | 07 - 19 Jul 2025 Wednesday
Mid Term 08 -26 Sep 2025 | 08 -19 Sep 2025 04 Oct 2025
Saturday
Post Mid Term 09 Jan 2026
[UT2] 08 - 20 Dec 2025 | 08 -19 Dec 2025 Friday
Assessment
for Analysis of : 02 -13 Feb 2026 2ls§ffr§§26
Learning (AAL) Y
Class VI- VIII
27 Mar 2026
Annual Exam | 27 Feb - 18 Mar | 27 Feb - 18 Mar Friday
2026 2026 Class IX
24 Mar 2026
Tuesday
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FOR CLASS XI

Window Period | Window Period Open House
NES NCS (K) P
Pre Mid Term | 25 Jul - 04 Aug 25 Jul - 01 Aug | 13 Aug 2025
[UT1] 2025 2025 Wednesday
Mid Term 08 - 26 Sep 2025 | 08 - 19 Sep 2025 04 Oct 2025
Saturday
Post Mid Term 09 Jan 2026
(UT2] 08 -22 Dec 2025 | 08 -19 Dec 2025 Friday
Assessment
for Analysis of - 02 - 13 Feb 2026 2ls§te:r§§26
Learning (AAL) Y
Annual Exam 27 Feb-23 Mar | 27 Feb - 23 Mar | 24 Mar 2026
2026 2026 Tuesday

FOR CLASS X & XIlI

Window Period | Window Period Oben House
NES NCS (K) P
Pre Mid Term 30 Jul 2025
[UT1] 07 - 19 Jul 2025 | 07 - 19 Jul 2025 Wednesday
MidTerm | 08 - 26 Sep 2025 | 08 - 19 Sep 2025 | 04 Oct 2025
Saturday
Post Mid Term 03 Dec 2025
[UT2] 07 - 20 Nov 2025 | 07 - 20 Nov 2025 Wednesday
Pre Board | | 01 - 22 Dec 2025 | 01 - 22 Dec 2025 | 22 .Dec 2025
Monday
Class X
23 Jan 2026
Friday
Pre Board Il - 07 - 15Jan 2026
Class XlI
30 Jan 2026
Friday
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COMMON ANNUAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR
CLASS (VI - IX) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR (2025-26)

DATE DAY CLASS VI | CLASS VII | CLASS VIII | CLASS IX
27.02.26 Friday Computer | Computer | Computer -
02.03.26 | Monday GK GK GK Al
05.03.26 | Thursday English S.St Hindi Maths
09.03.26 Monday Science Maths Maths English
11.03.26 | Wednesday Hindi English Sanskrit Science
13.03.26 Friday S.St. Sanskrit English S.St
16.03.26 Monday Sanskrit Science S.St. S|::1ns(lj<ir/it
18.03.26 | Wednesday Maths Hindi Science -

COMMON ANNUAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR
CLASS - XI FOR ACADEMIC YEAR (2025-26)

27.02.26 | Friday English

02.03.26 | Monday Physics/ B. Studies/ Geography
05.03.26 | Thursday g:ﬁ:c';trsyc/l eAnCCC:””tancy/
09.03.26 | Monday Maths/ Psychology

11.03.26 | Wednesday | Biology/ CS/ IP

13.03.26 | Friday Physical Education

16.03.26 | Monday Economics

18.03.26 | Wednesday | History

20.03.26 | Friday Skill Subject

23.03.26 | Monday Fine Arts
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